I8
*

s#'i‘

»

}‘ i)

BIHAR 3 — poe | N\0o0 —:mrq—:ﬁ‘

\
.: _ .ﬁﬂﬁ—
g mz" 'B.D A\
MMGSY s T

s @
T TRILB Supplementary Agreement e 80"

Agreement No. 02 [SBI) /20902

Main Agreement No.- 169/ SBD [ 2020-21, date- 20-06-2020

Name and firm of contractor:- Amit Kumar Singh . .
Name of Work- Kauwa Kaul to Dobha Kumar Jee Basa to Nagrah Wasa MMGSY

Road - ) . i e
Main Agreement Value :- 90,51,413.00 (Nincty Lakh Fifty One Thousand Four Hundred &

Thirtecn Only) ]
' _ Revised BOQ Amount (FDR)

[ Construction Cq aintenance Cos Total
- SI | Construction Cost __Muaintenance Cost ___Total
1| 88.50.134.00 9.27,691.00 97,77,825.00
26,412.00 (Seven Lakh Twenty Six Thousand

Supplementary Agreement Value:- Rs. 7,
Four Hundred & Twelve Only) -
Total Agreement Value - 97,77,825.00 ( Ninety Seven Lakh Seventy Seven Thousand
Eight Hundred & Twenty Five Only)

Date of Agreement :- ®4.0% 2039

Date of Completion i 8¢ pes el -nfaarvwc-m'-.wmr}-o
This apreement made on 04402202 Sherween Executive Engincer, R.W.D. Works

Division, Dhamdaha, Pumea, [Name and address of Employer] (hercinalier called “The
Employer™) of the one part and = Amit Kumay Singh, At-Baxaghat Roa Madhubani,
Dist- Purnea (Name and address of Contractor| (herein alter called (he "Contractor" of the
other paft), Whereas the Employer is desirous that Contractor execute (he Construction of
Road from Tintanga Toly (0 Charbar Wasa [Name and identification nuniber ol Contract)
[Herein dlier Called "the works"| and the Employer has decepted the Bid by (he Contractor
for the execution and completion of sucly works and the Remedying of .'II‘I_\' Defects therein
%uch s i?curx Ifuulinc Maintence, as a Cost of Rs, 97,77,825.00 ( Nincty Seven Lakh
Seventy Seven Thousapd Eight Hundred & Twenty Five Only)

7
‘ oy 9% VT
ff’?’“‘(} Kfé‘;}ﬁ Executwie Engineer
Rurel Works Department 7
" Mahaipmalf}

Dhvisin,
deZe

n Scanned with CamScanner



